BID TABULATION

PAGE ONE

30821 HAWK'S NEST DRIVE MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION PROJECT NUMBER MCP 302-09; SPANISH FORT, AL 36527

DELTA CIVIL DEVELOPERS, INC. HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS INC. 7450 HOWELLS FERRY ROAD MOBILE, AL 36689 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS, AL 36555

SUMMIT INDUSTRIES, LLC PO BOX 1040

FRANK TURNER CONSTRUCTION JAMES R. PAYNE, INC 10140 TANNER WILLIAMS RD P.O. BOX 81409 MOBILE, AL 36608 MOBILE, AL 36689

P.O. BOX 81222

JOHN G. WALTON PEAVY CONSTRUCTION 2109 WOLF RIDGE ROAD MOBILE, AL 36612 MOBILE, AL 36689

AL. LICENSE #20293 AL. LICENSE #19187

BIDS RECEIVED JULY 14, 2010 @ 10:00 a.m.

DAWES LAKE ROAD OUTFALL IMPROVEMENTS

BID SCHEDULE

AL. LICENSE #45426 THE GRAY CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY

AL. LICENSE #2637

AL. LICENSE #24036 TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA COMPANY

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

AL. LICENSE #17555

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

AL. LICENSE #9052

FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

THE GRAY CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY

ITEM	APPROX		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
201-A Clearing and Grubbing (Approx. 0.5 Acres)	1	LS	\$3,000.00 =	\$3,000.00	\$3,973.19 =	\$3,973.19	\$15,000.00 =	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00 =	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00 =	= \$5,500.00	\$14,663.00 =	\$14,663.00	\$7,000.00 =	\$7,000.00
206-C Removing Concrete Flumes	50.0	SY	\$2.00 =	\$100.00	\$2.12 =	\$106.00	\$4.30 =	\$215.00	\$1.50 =	\$75.00	\$5.00 =	= \$250.00	\$8.82 =	\$441.00	\$10.00 =	\$500.00
206-D Removing Pipe	40.0	LF	\$5.00 =	\$200.00	\$15.99 =	\$639.60	\$10.70 =	\$428.00	\$8.00 =	\$320.00	\$7.00 =	= \$280.00	\$8.92 =	\$356.80	\$10.00 =	\$400.00
206-E Removing Headwalls	1.0	EACH	\$250.00 =	\$250.00	\$194.55 =	\$194.55	\$107.00 =	\$107.00	\$150.00 =	\$150.00	\$100.00 =	= \$100.00	\$75.28 =	\$75.28	\$75.00 =	\$75.00
210-A Unclassified Excavation	1000.0	CY	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00	\$3.22 =	\$3,220.00	\$3.55 =	\$3,550.00	\$3.75 =	\$3,750.00	\$4.00 =	= \$4,000.00	\$4.26 =	\$4,260.00	\$5.50 =	\$5,500.00
210-D Borrow Excavation (Truckbed Measure)	2000.0	CY	\$1.00 =	\$2,000.00	\$0.01 =	\$20.00	\$1.50 =	\$3,000.00	\$6.80 =	\$13,600.00	\$7.50 =	= \$15,000.00	\$5.44 =	\$10,880.00	\$7.00 =	\$14,000.00
210-E Borrow Excavation (UWB, Truckbed Measure)	400.0	CY	\$10.00 =	\$4,000.00	\$6.42 =	\$2,568.00	\$9.95 =	\$3,980.00	\$7.25 =	\$2,900.00	\$7.50 =	= \$3,000.00	\$9.64 =	\$3,856.00	\$7.00 =	\$2,800.00
214-B Foundation Backfill (Commercial)	150.0	CY	\$55.00 =	\$8,250.00	\$54.87 =	\$8,230.50	\$52.95 =	\$7,942.50	\$52.82 =	\$7,923.00	\$40.50 =	= \$6,075.00	\$61.96 =	\$9,294.00	\$58.00 =	\$8,700.00
430-B Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT #57 Stone)	500.0	TON	\$1.00 =	\$500.00	\$35.63 =	\$17,815.00	\$3.20 =	\$1,600.00	\$41.56 =	\$20,780.00	\$40.50	= \$20,250.00	\$19.87 =	\$9,935.00	\$40.00 =	\$20,000.00
533-A 48" Storm Sewer Pipe	396.0	LF	\$80.00 =	\$31,680.00	\$81.51 =	\$32,277.96	\$75.65 =	\$29,957.40	\$81.25 =	\$32,175.00	\$93.00 =	= \$36,828.00	\$90.37 =	\$35,786.52	\$100.00 =	\$39,600.00
533-B1 44" Span, 27" Rise Storm Sewer Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	28.0	LF	\$80.00 =	\$2,240.00	\$88.43 =	\$2,476.04	\$150.05 =	\$4,201.40	\$76.71 =	\$2,147.88	\$76.00 =	= \$2,128.00	\$79.29 =	\$2,220.12	\$95.00 =	\$2,660.00
533-B2 36" Span, 23" Rise Storm Sewer Pipe (Class 3. R.C.)	12.0	LF	\$70.00 =	\$840.00	\$38.90 =	\$466.80	\$166.15 =	\$1,993.80	\$67.72 =	\$812.64	\$90.00 =	= \$1,080.00	\$70.22 =	\$842.64	\$85.00 =	\$1,020.00
600-A Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$21,700.00 =	\$21,700.00	\$7,082.65 =	\$7,082.65	\$13,450.00 =	\$13,450.00	\$2,000.00 =	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00 =	= \$12,000.00	\$7,650.00 =	\$7,650.00	\$15,000.00 =	\$15,000.00
606-A 6" Underdrain, Type 8	400.0	LF	\$4.00 =	\$1,600.00	\$14.44 =	\$5,776.00	\$6.65 =	\$2,660.00	\$8.37 =	\$3,348.00	\$6.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$4.39 =	\$1,756.00	\$7.50 =	\$3,000.00
610-A Loose Rip-Rap, Class 2, 24" Thick	400.0	TON	\$50.00 =	\$20,000.00	\$44.77 =	\$17,908.00	\$51.15 =	\$20,460.00	\$54.01 =	\$21,604.00	\$52.00 =	= \$20,800.00	\$55.62 =	\$22,248.00	\$60.00 =	\$24,000.00
610-D Filter Blanket, Geotextile (Non-woven)	800.0	SY	\$2.00 =	\$1,600.00	\$1.26 =	\$1,008.00	\$1.35 =	\$1,080.00	\$3.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$2.00 =	= \$1,600.00	\$2.61 =	\$2,088.00	\$1.50 =	\$1,200.00
614-A Slope Paving	51.0	CY	\$260.00 =	\$13,260.00	\$254.45 =	\$12,976.95	\$255.00 =	\$13,005.00	\$275.00 =	\$14,025.00	\$270.00 =	\$13,770.00	\$262.22 =	\$13,373.22	\$220.00 =	\$11,220.00
620-A Minor Structure Concrete	3.0	CY	\$800.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$756.00 =	\$2,268.00	\$500.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$350.00 =	\$1,050.00	\$650.00 =	= \$1,950.00	\$779.10 =	\$2,337.30	\$350.00 =	\$1,050.00
621-C Weir Inlets	3.0	EACH	\$2,850.00 =	\$8,550.00	\$2,732.80 =	\$8,198.40	\$3,236.00 =	\$9,708.00	\$2,800.00 =	\$8,400.00	\$2,800.00 =	\$8,400.00	\$3,385.00 =	\$10,155.00	\$3,200.00 =	\$9,600.00
621-A Junction Boxes, Type 2P	1.0	EACH	\$2,750.00 =	\$2,750.00	3287.71 =	\$3,287.71	\$3,453.00 =	\$3,453.00	\$5,274.20 =	\$5,274.20	\$3,200.00 =	= \$3,200.00	\$3,456.00 =	\$3,456.00	\$4,000.00 =	\$4,000.00
621-I Stilling Basins, Type 3	1.0	EACH	12500 =	\$12,500.00	\$10,497.60 =	\$10,497.60	\$12,290.00 =	\$12,290.00	\$16,500.00 =	\$16,500.00	\$13,000.00 =	= \$13,000.00	\$10,818.00 =	\$10,818.00	\$10,750.00 =	\$10,750.00
637-A Fence Reset	70.0	LF	\$10.00 =	\$700.00	\$10.80 =	\$756.00	\$18.30 =	\$1,281.00	\$5.00 =	\$350.00	\$7.00 =	= \$490.00	\$4.86	\$340.20	\$20.00 =	\$1,400.00
650-A Topsoil (2" Compacted Thickness In-Place) (Truckbed Measure)	150.0	CY	\$10.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$12.04 =	\$1,806.00	\$16.25 =	\$2,437.50	\$8.50 =	\$1,275.00	\$12.00	= \$1,800.00	\$11.11 =	\$1,666.50	\$15.00 =	\$2,250.00
652-A Seeding	1.0	AC	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$1,080.00 =	\$1.080.00	\$1,056.00 =	\$1,056.00	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$900.00 =	= \$900.00	\$50.00 =	\$50.00	\$1,200.00 =	\$1,200.00
654-A Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	1000.0	SY	\$3.25 =	\$3,250.00	\$3.13 =	\$3,130.00	\$3.40 =	\$3,400.00	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00	\$3.60	= \$3,600.00	\$4.36 =	\$4,360.00	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00
656-A Mulching	1.0	AC	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$1,080.00 =	\$1,080,00	\$422.65 =	\$422.65	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$50.00 =	\$50.00	\$1,200.00 =	\$1,200.00
659-A Rolled Erosion Control Product, Type 2D	600.0	SY	\$2.00 =	\$1,200.00	\$2.67 =	\$1,602,00	\$2.40 =	\$1,440.00	\$1.50 =	\$900.00	\$2.00 =	= \$1,200.00	\$2.49 =	\$1,494.00	\$3.00 =	\$1,800,00
665-A Temp. Seeding	2.0	AC	\$300.00 =	\$600.00	\$864.00 =	\$1,728.00	\$573.05 =	\$1,146,10	\$250.00 =	\$500.00	\$400.00	= \$800.00	\$50.00 =	\$100.00	\$500.00 =	\$1,000,00
665-B Temp. Mulching	2.0	AC	\$500.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$864.00 =	\$1,728.00	\$422.65 =	\$845.30	\$300.00 =	\$600.00	\$400.00	= \$800.00	\$50.00 =	\$100.00	\$500.00 =	\$1,000.00
665-F Haybales	200.0	EACH	\$6.00 =	\$1,200.00	\$6.57 =	\$1,314.00	\$7.15 =	\$1,430.00	\$6.00 =	\$1,200.00	\$7.50 =	= \$1,500.00	\$12.50 =	\$2,500.00	\$5.50 =	\$1,100.00
665-G Sand Bags	300.0	EACH	\$5.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$6.50 =	\$1,950.00	\$6.23 =	\$1,869.00	\$4.00 =	\$1,200.00	\$2.00 =	= \$600.00	\$6.63 =	\$1,989.00	\$3.00 =	\$900.00
665-I Temporary Rip-Rap, Class 2	200.0	TON	\$1.00 =	\$200.00	\$38.07 =	\$7,614.00	\$53.45 =	\$10,690.00	\$55.00 =	\$11,000.00	\$52.00	= \$10,400.00	\$55.62 =	\$11,124.00	\$45.00 =	\$9,000.00
665-J Silt Fence, Type A	1000.0	LF	\$2.75 =	\$2,750.00	\$2.29 =	\$2,290.00	\$3.55 =	\$3,550.00	\$3.50 =	\$3,500.00	\$2.50	= \$2,500.00	\$3.43 =	\$3,430.00	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00
665-K Drainage Sump Excavation	75.0	CY	\$10.00 =	\$750.00	\$7.17 =	\$537.75	\$10.90 =	\$817.50	\$7.00 =	\$525.00	\$5.00 =	= \$375.00	\$8.53 =	\$639.75	\$15.00 =	\$1,125.00
665-O Silt Fence Removal	1000.0	LF	\$1.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$1.28 =	\$1,280.00	\$0.85 =	\$850.00	\$1.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$0.50	= \$500.00	\$1.49 =	\$1,490.00	\$1.00 =	\$1,000.00
665-Q Wattle	200.0	LF	\$8.00 =	\$1,600.00	\$7.01 =	\$1,402.00	\$5.90 =	\$1,180.00	\$4.80 =	\$960.00	\$4.50	= \$900.00	\$8.56 =	\$1,712.00	\$5.00 =	\$1,000.00
680-A Engineering Controls	1.0	LS	\$2,500.00 =	\$2,500.00	\$1,458.00 =	\$1,458.00	\$10,449.53 =	\$10,449.53	\$1,500.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00 =	= \$1,000.00	\$2,578.00 =	\$2,578.00	\$2,500.00 =	\$2,500.00
698-A Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$13,000)	1.0	LS	\$0.00 =	\$0.00	\$0.00 =	\$0.00	\$0.00 =	\$0.00	\$1,000.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$0.00 =	= \$0.00	\$0.00 =	\$0.00	\$1,500.00 =	\$1,500.00
740-B Construction Signs, Type IV Sheeting	48.0	SF	\$10.00 =	\$480.00	\$7.83 =	\$375.84	\$21.00 =	\$1,008.00	\$12.00 =	\$576.00	\$10.00 =	= \$480.00	\$6.00 =	\$288.00	\$10.00 =	\$480.00
740-D Channelizing Drums	15.0	EACH	\$20.00 =	\$300.00	\$35.10 =	\$526.50	\$78.50 =	\$1,177.50	\$5.00 =	\$75.00	\$5.00 =	= \$75.00	\$2.81 =	\$42.15	\$15.00 =	\$225.00
740-I Warning Lights, Type "B"	2.0	EACH	\$100.00 =	\$200.00	\$63.18 =	\$126.36	\$116.90 =	\$233.80	\$120.00 =	\$240.00	\$150.00 =	= \$300.00	\$147.64 =	\$295.28	\$25.00 =	\$50.00
740-N Orange Safety Grid	1000.0	LF	\$1.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$1.25 =	\$1,250.00	\$1.70 =	\$1,700.00	\$1.00 =	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	= \$1,000.00	\$1.31 =	\$1,310.00	\$1.50 =	\$1,500.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST:	1	•	+	\$165,350.00	71	\$174,025.40	**	\$196,564.98	**	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ţ00	\$201,431.00	Ţ	\$202,050.76	*=1	\$222,305.00
			I	,	l	. /		. ,		,,		,	I	/		. ,

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE ABOVE TABULATION TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT;

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC 901 WESTERN AMERICA CIRCLE, SUITE 101 MOBILE, AL 36609

CRAIG P. WILLIAMS, P.E.

ALABAMA REGISTRATION NO. 27494

7/15/2010

DATE





BID TABULATION

PAGE TWO

C. THORTON 12390 AIRPORT BLVD. MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION PROJECT NUMBER MCP 302-09; MOBILE, AL 36608

APEX CONSTRUCTION P.O. BOX 850187 MOBILE, AL 36685

SUNSET CONTRACTING 3030 LEES LANE MOBILE, AL 36693

AL. LICENSE #17623

P.O. BOX 987 **SEMMES, AL 36575**

WR MITCHELL P.O. BOX 13130 EIGHT MILE, AL 36660

AL. LICENSE #6334

GULF EQUIPMENT 5212 WILLIS ROAD THEODORE, AL 36582

AL. LICENSE #18767

BIDS RECEIVED JULY 14, 2010 @ 10:00 a.m.

DAWES LAKE ROAD OUTFALL IMPROVEMENTS

BID SCHEDULE

THE GUARANTEE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA USA

AL. LICENSE #18330 AL. LICENSE #25034

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUTUAL CASUALTY INSURANCE

MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY

WESTERN SURETY COMPANY

AL. LICENSE #13799

CLS

WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY

ARCH INSURANCE COMPANY

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201-A Clearing and Grubbing (Approx. 0.5 Acres)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	= \$5,000,00	\$6.380.00		\$7.815.64 =	\$7.815.64	\$5.600.00 =	\$5.600.00	\$9.500.00 =	\$9.500.00	\$2,250.00 =	\$2,250,00
206-C Removing Concrete Flumes	50.0	SY	\$5,000.00	= \$5,000.00	\$13.20	4 - 7	\$9.82 =	\$491.00	\$5.60 =	\$280.00	\$12.00 =	\$9,500.00	\$14.00 =	\$700.00
206-D Removing Pipe	40.0	LF	\$7.00	= \$280.00	\$6.60		\$12.28 =	\$491.20	\$3.36 =	\$134.40	\$15.00 =	\$600.00	\$9.00 =	\$360.00
206-E Removing Headwalls	1.0	EACH	\$150.00	= \$150.00	\$220.00	·	\$327.40 =	\$327.40	\$280.00 =	\$280.00	\$600.00 =	\$600.00	\$475.00 =	\$475.00
210-A Unclassified Excavation	1000.0	CY	\$7.50	= \$7.500.00	\$4.40		\$9.47 =	\$9.470.00	\$6.06 =	\$6,060,00	\$4.50 =	\$4.500.00	\$4.50 =	\$4.500.00
210-D Borrow Excavation (Truckbed Measure)	2000.0	CY	\$8.50	= \$17.000.00	\$9.65	* ,	\$8.12 =	\$16.240.00	\$7.28 =	\$14.560.00	\$7.00 =	\$14.000.00	\$10.00 =	\$20,000.00
210-E Borrow Excavation (UWB, Truckbed Measure)	400.0	CY	\$13.50	= \$5,400.00	\$9.65	* -,	\$14.92 =	\$5.968.00	\$7.28 =	\$2,912.00	\$14.00 =	\$5,600.00	\$10.00 =	\$4,000.00
214-B Foundation Backfill (Commercial)	150.0	CY	\$72.00	= \$10.800.00	\$62.66	. ,	\$82.84 =	\$12,426.00	\$60.86 =	\$9.129.00	\$52.50 =	\$7.875.00	\$59.00 =	\$8,850.00
430-B Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT #57 Stone)	500.0	TON	\$55.00	= \$27,500.00	\$42.90	4 - 7	\$40.62 =	\$20,310.00	\$36.00 =	\$18.000.00	\$33.00 =	\$16.500.00	\$60.00 =	\$30,000.00
533-A 48" Storm Sewer Pipe	396.0	LF	\$87.00	= \$34,452.00	\$97.30	, ,	\$89.97 =	\$35,628.12	\$115.86 =	\$45,880.56	\$110.00 =	\$43,560.00	\$104.00 =	\$41,184.00
533-B1 44" Span, 27" Rise Storm Sewer Pipe (Class 3 R.C.)	28.0	LF	\$78.00	= \$2,184.00	\$78.29	* ,	\$78.01 =	\$2,184,28	\$99.86 =	\$2,796.08	\$99.00 =	\$2,772.00	\$94.00 =	\$2,632,00
533-B2 36" Span, 23" Rise Storm Sewer Pipe (Class 3. R.C.)	12.0	LF	\$69.00	= \$828.00	\$63.21	+ , -	\$65.81 =	\$789.72	\$90.12 =	\$1,081.44	\$68.00 =	\$816.00	\$82.00 =	\$984.00
600-A Mobilization	1.0	LS	\$12,000.00	= \$12,000.00	\$9,680.00		\$26,024.52 =	\$26,024.52	\$6,720.00 =	\$6,720.00	\$9,000.00 =	\$9,000.00	\$17,000.00 =	\$17,000.00
606-A 6" Underdrain, Type 8	400.0	LF	\$10.50	= \$4,200.00	\$9.30	= \$3,720.00	\$17.10 =	\$6,840.00	\$11.70 =	\$4,680.00	\$12.50 =	\$5,000.00	\$31.00 =	\$12,400.00
610-A Loose Rip-Rap, Class 2, 24" Thick	400.0	TON	\$53.00	= \$21,200.00	\$69.47	= \$27,788.00	\$48.93 =	\$19,572.00	\$64.53 =	\$25,812.00	\$80.00 =	\$32,000.00	\$75.00 =	\$30,000.00
610-D Filter Blanket, Geotextile (Non-woven)	800.0	SY	\$3.25	= \$2,600.00	\$2.72	= \$2,176.00	\$2.63 =	\$2,104.00	\$5.01 =	\$4,008.00	\$3.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$2.00 =	\$1,600.00
614-A Slope Paving	51.0	CY	\$250.00	= \$12,750.00	\$275.00	= \$14,025.00	\$263.05 =	\$13,415.55	\$480.48 =	\$24,504.48	\$300.00 =	\$15,300.00	\$315.00 =	\$16,065.00
620-A Minor Structure Concrete	3.0	CY	\$750.00	= \$2,250.00	\$880.00	= \$2,640.00	\$781.56 =	\$2,344.68	\$495.77 =	\$1,487.31	\$800.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$500.00 =	\$1,500.00
621-C Weir Inlets	3.0	EACH	\$2,950.00	= \$8,850.00	\$3,702.11	= \$11,106.33	\$3,384.05 =	\$10,152.15	\$3,993.42 =	\$11,980.26	\$2,700.00 =	\$8,100.00	\$2,595.00 =	\$7,785.00
621-A Junction Boxes, Type 2P	1.0	EACH	3,500.00	= \$3,500.00	\$4,355.56	= \$4,355.56	\$3,584.51 =	\$3,584.51	\$4,938.75 =	\$4,938.75	\$3,300.00 =	\$3,300.00	\$3,260.00 =	\$3,260.00
621-I Stilling Basins, Type 3	1.0	EACH	18,000.00	= \$18,000.00	\$18,150.00	= \$18,150.00	\$12,182.66 =	\$12,182.66	\$12,391.68 =	\$12,391.68	\$25,000.00 =	\$25,000.00	\$10,750.00 =	\$10,750.00
637-A Fence Reset	70.0	LF	\$15.00	= \$1,050.00	\$6.80	= \$476.00	\$11.17 =	\$781.90	\$12.32 =	\$862.40	\$10.00 =	\$700.00	\$7.50 =	\$525.00
650-A Topsoil (2" Compacted Thickness In-Place) (Truckbed Measure)	150.0	CY	\$15.00	= \$2,250.00	\$12.79	= \$1,918.50	\$21.70 =	\$3,255.00	\$17.66 =	\$2,649.00	\$18.00 =	\$2,700.00	\$15.00 =	\$2,250.00
652-A Seeding	1.0	AC	\$950.00	= \$950.00	\$979.55	= \$979.55	\$837.39 =	\$837.39	\$1,960.00 =	\$1,960.00	\$750.00 =	\$750.00	\$2,000.00 =	\$2,000.00
654-A Solid Sodding (Bermuda)	1000.0	SY	\$3.75	= \$3,750.00	\$5.23	= \$5,230.00	\$3.35 =	\$3,350.00	\$6.19 =	\$6,190.00	\$3.50 =	\$3,500.00	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00
656-A Mulching	1.0	AC	\$950.00	= \$950.00	\$979.55	= \$979.55	\$837.39 =	\$837.39	\$1,232.00 =	\$1,232.00	\$750.00 =	\$750.00	\$1,000.00 =	\$1,000.00
659-A Rolled Erosion Control Product, Type 2D	600.0	SY	\$2.25	= \$1,350.00	\$4.90	= \$2,940.00	\$2.72 =	\$1,632.00	\$4.17 =	\$2,502.00	\$4.00 =	\$2,400.00	\$3.03 =	\$1,818.00
665-A Temp. Seeding	2.0	AC	\$600.00	= \$1,200.00	\$574.75	= \$1,149.50	\$837.39 =	\$1,674.78	\$840.00 =	\$1,680.00	\$750.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00 =	\$2,400.00
665-B Temp. Mulching	2.0	AC	\$750.00	= \$1,500.00	\$574.75	= \$1,149.50	\$837.39 =	\$1,674.78	\$840.00 =	\$1,680.00	\$750.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00 =	\$2,400.00
665-F Haybales	200.0	EACH	\$7.50	= \$1,500.00	\$6.00	= \$1,200.00	\$7.82 =	\$1,564.00	\$8.40 =	\$1,680.00	\$10.00 =	\$2,000.00	\$8.00 =	\$1,600.00
665-G Sand Bags	300.0	EACH	\$3.50	= \$1,050.00	\$1.64	= \$492.00	\$7.82 =	\$2,346.00	\$6.15 =	\$1,845.00	\$20.00 =	\$6,000.00	\$2.00 =	\$600.00
665-I Temporary Rip-Rap, Class 2	200.0	TON	\$57.00	= \$11,400.00	\$45.49	= \$9,098.00	\$61.09 =	\$12,218.00	\$64.53 =	\$12,906.00	\$75.00 =	\$15,000.00	\$75.00 =	\$15,000.00
665-J Silt Fence, Type A	1000.0	LF	\$3.25	= \$3,250.00	\$4.14	= \$4,140.00	\$3.91 =	\$3,910.00	\$4.58 =	\$4,580.00	\$4.00 =	\$4,000.00	\$4.00 =	\$4,000.00
665-K Drainage Sump Excavation	75.0	CY	\$9.50	= \$712.50	\$11.00	= \$825.00	\$11.66 =	\$874.50	\$6.92 =	\$519.00	\$20.00 =	\$1,500.00	\$10.00 =	\$750.00
665-O Silt Fence Removal	1000.0	LF	\$0.75	= \$750.00	\$1.10	= \$1,100.00	\$1.12 =	\$1,120.00	\$1.12 =	\$1,120.00	\$3.00 =	\$3,000.00	\$1.20 =	\$1,200.00
665-Q Wattle	200.0	LF	\$7.00	= \$1,400.00	\$6.58	= \$1,316.00	\$5.84 =	\$1,168.00	\$12.44 =	\$2,488.00	\$6.50 =	\$1,300.00	\$10.00 =	\$2,000.00
680-A Engineering Controls	1.0	LS	\$4,500.00	= \$4,500.00	\$4,400.00	= \$4,400.00	\$4,186.95 =	\$4,186.95	\$2,576.00 =	\$2,576.00	\$5,000.00 =	\$5,000.00	\$8,400.00 =	\$8,400.00
698-A Construction Fuel (Maximum Bid Limited to \$13,000)	1.0	LS	\$2,500.00	= \$2,500.00	\$5,500.00	= \$5,500.00	\$0.00 =	\$0.00	\$5,600.00 =	\$5,600.00	\$13,000.00 =	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00 =	\$10,000.00
740-B Construction Signs, Type IV Sheeting	48.0	SF	\$20.00	= \$960.00	\$20.79	= \$997.92	\$13.40 =	\$643.20	\$23.31 =	\$1,118.88	\$14.00 =	\$672.00	\$20.00 =	\$960.00
740-D Channelizing Drums	15.0	EACH	\$70.00	= \$1,050.00	\$41.97	= \$629.55	\$50.24 =	\$753.60	\$82.62 =	\$1,239.30	\$25.00 =	\$375.00	\$17.00 =	\$255.00
740-I Warning Lights, Type "B"	2.0	EACH	\$125.00	= \$250.00	\$53.96	= \$107.92	\$223.31 =	\$446.62	\$124.38 =	\$248.76	\$100.00 =	\$200.00	\$178.00 =	\$356.00
740-N Orange Safety Grid	1000.0	LF	\$2.25	= \$2,250.00	\$1.93	= \$1,930.00	\$1.12 =	\$1,120.00	\$2.53 =	\$2,530.00	\$5.00 =	\$5,000.00	\$4.00 =	\$4,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST:				\$241,766.50		** \$247,614.32		\$252,755.54		\$260,442.30		\$280,270.00	**	\$282,809.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE ABOVE TABULATION TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT;

BURK-KLEINPETER, INC 901 WESTERN AMERICA CIRCLE, SUITE 101 MOBILE, AL 36609

CRAIG P. WILLIAMS, P.E.

ALABAMA REGISTRATION NO. 27494

7/15/2010

BIDS TABULATED JUNE 15, 2010

DATE

P. WILLS



